Poradie a bodové hodnotenie v medzinarodnom rebri
Global Competitiveness Yearbook 2007
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USA
SINGAPORE
HONG KONG
LUXEMBOURG
DENMARK
SWITZERLAND
ICELAND
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
CANADA
AUSTRIA
AUSTRALIA
NORWAY
IRELAND
CHINA MAINLAND
GERMANY
FINLAND
TAIWAN

NEW ZEALAND
UNITED KINGDOM
ISRAEL
ESTONIA
MALAYSIA
JAPAN
BELGIUM
CHILE

INDIA

FRANCE
KOREA

SPAIN
LITHUANIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
THAILAND
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
HUNGARY
GREECE
JORDAN
COLOMBIA
PORTUGAL
SLOVENIA
BULGARIA
ITALY

RUSSIA

¢ku IMD:

100,00
99,12
93,54
92,21
91,93
90,43
88,69
85,86
84,12
83,82
83,18
82,39
81,99
81,86
79,48
78,02
77,34
76,05
75,51
75,45
74,32
74,30
74,09
72,41
71,54
68,57
63,38
62,56
61,56
61,21
61,07
59,62
57,76
57,72
57,63
57,43
57,13
56,90
55,98
55,17
48,74
48,27
47,32



44 ROMANIA

45 PHILIPPINES

46 UKRAINE
47 MEXICO
48 TURKEY
49 BRAZIL

50 SOUTH AFRICA

51 ARGENTINA
52 POLAND
53 CROATIA
54 INDONESIA
55 VENEZUELA

Priemer celkovo:
Priemer v EU:
Priemer v regione
Slovensko:

65,79

67,13
54,42

57,72

47,29
47,16
45,48
45,31
45,22
44,71
44,48
43,35
42,73
38,52
37,41
30,95



